
Pistekilpailu 2024 
 
1.   Susanna Saarenpää – Taiga  137p  
2.   Jenna Alanen – Artemon  90p 
3.   Amanda Hautamäki – Pony  75p 
4.   Olivia Eklund – An Angel Koks  47p 
5.   Emma Heikkilä – Kosolan Esperanza 44p 
6.   Anni Luoma – Helmi Olivia  41p 
7.   Alisa Salo – Semil   38p 
8.   Jenna Alanen –Tempo Presto  36p      
9.    Amanda Hautamäki – Silvermoon Albert 32p 
10.  Sanni Kuoppala – Wild Black Pearl  26p 
11. Maija Holkkola – Kosolan Esperanza 21p 
12. Jonna Jaakkola – Silver Hill’s Wildwitch 16p 
13. Johanna Karkaus – Wölle  15p 
      Jenna Alanen – Taiga    
15. Emmi Kujala – Rakit   13p 
16. Merja Seurujärvi – Degsme  10p 
17. Jenni Perälä – Wild Black Pearl  8p 
      Susanna Saarenpää – Artemon   
      Sofia Nuormaa – Finheavy Batrox   
20. Vera Itäniemi – Artemon  6p 
      Hennariikka Keisala – Usvametsän Pelle  
      Tuulia Autio – Helmi Olivia   
23. Hennariikka Keisala – Kööringin Jaska 5p 
      Jonna Jaakkola – Silver Hill’s Wildwilda  
      Hennariikka Keisala – Silvermoon Albert  
      Sanni Kuoppala – Silver Hill’s Wildwitch  
      Roosa Myllykoski – Finheavy Batrox   
      Oona Pernaa – Eturinteen Helmi   
29. Siiri Heikkilä – Semil   4p 
      Minna Huhtala – Rasela   
31. Amanda Hautamäki – Artemon  3p 
      Eeva Jussila – Rakit    
      Iida Katajamäki – Eturinteen Helmi   
      Enni-Kaisa Kettula – Eturinteen Helmi  
      Alina Kuoppala – Silver Hill’s Wildwitch  
      Roosa Myllykoski – Semil   
37. Enni-Kaisa Kettula – Silvermoon Albert 2p 
 
Seuraavilla 1p: 
Milo Eklund – An Angel Koks, Olivia Eklund – Kööringin Jaska, Hjort Ida – Ankur, 
Maija Holkkola – Semil, Jonna Jaakkola – Wild Black Pearl, Ilona Kaappola – Artemon, 
Iida Katajamäki – Helmi Olivia, Iida Katajamäki – Taiga, Iida Katajamäki – Semil, 
Enni-Kaisa Kettula – Semil, Emmi Kujala – Helmi Olivia, Emmi Kujala – Finheavy Batrox, 
Sanni Kuoppala – Silver Hill’s Wildwilda, Vili Kuoppala – Wild Black Pearl,  
Annu Leppänen – Riemukupla, Anni Luoma – Finheavy Batrox, Ylva Nissilä – Prins Rapp, 
Oona Pernaa – Semil, Assi Ranta – Evi, Assi Ranta – Rasela 
 
Pistekilpailussa mukana 57 ratsukkoa.  
  



Cup-tulokset 2024 
 
Mini-cup 
 
Ylva Nissilä – Prins Rapp  1 suoritus 
Milo Eklund – An Angel Koks 1 suoritus 
 
Pikku-cup 
 
1.  Hennariikka Keisala – Usvametsän Pelle 24p 
2.  Enni-Kaisa Kettula – Eturinteen Helmi 18p 
3.  Iida Katajamäki – Eturinteen Helmi  16p 
4.  Siiri Heikkilä – Semil   13p 
5.  Oona Pernaa – Eturinteen Helmi   10p 
6.  Alina Kuoppala – Silver Hill’s Wildwitch 5p 
7.  Vili Kuoppala – Wild Black Pearl  3p 
 
Juniori-cup 
 
1. Amanda Hautamäki – Silvermoon Albert 26p 
2. Alisa Salo – Semil   25p 
3. Emma Heikkilä – Kosolan Esperanza  21p     
4. Maija Holkkola – Kosolan Esperanza  16p 
5. Anni Luoma – Helmi Olivia  15p 
6. Roosa Myllykoski – Finnheavy Batrox  13p  
7. Olivia Eklund – An Angel Koks  12p 
8. Emmi Kujala – Finnheavy Batrox  2p 
 


